	Nume
	Prenume
	Scoala
	Prof indrumator
	P1
	P2
	Total
	

	1
	BRESUG
	BOGDAN
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILINCARIU OANA/ILAS LUMINITA 
	0
	9
	9
	

	2
	MIHALACHI
	SERBAN
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILINCARIU OANA/OLTEAN STEFAN 
	0
	3
	3
	

	3
	BUCATARIU
	ADINA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILINCARIU OANA/ILAS LUMINITA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	4
	DIMITRIU
	ANDRADA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILINCARIU OANA/ILAS LUMINITA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	5
	JIJIIE
	ANCA - STEFANIA
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	HONCERIU MIHAELA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	6
	PATRAUTANU
	COSMIN
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILINCARIU OANA/OLTEAN STEFAN
	0
	0
	0
	

	7
	SBIERA
	BOGDAN
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "A.T.LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	CARPEN MANUELA 
	0
	0
	0
	


